1/2 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.
VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com
Timber Connectors
Technical Data Sheet
GALVANISED SUB FLOOR
PUNCHED GRID VENTS - ANTI SPARK

APPLICATION
VUETRADE Sub Floor Punched Grid Vents - Anti Spark
provide ventilation in brick and block walls for areas that are
prone to bushfires. These vents are designed to be inserted
into the wall during masonry construction and contain an
anti-spark mesh panel insert that is rated up to and including
BAL-40.
SPECIFICATION
VUETRADE Sub Floor Punched Grid Vents are manufactured in
G300 Z275 material with a thickness of 0.8mm.
Material: G300 Z275 Galvanised Steel
Hole Size: 11mm by 11mm (See figure below)
SIZES
Product Code Size (mm) Air Flow
(mm2) Box Qty
VTSFVAS230X76 230 x 76 2 576 20
VTSFVAS230X76SLIM 230 x 76 3 175 20
VTSFVAS230X160 230 x 160 5 795 20
VTSFVAS190X190 190 x 190 5 993 20
VTSFVAS390X190 390 x 190 12 531 20
ANTI SPARK MESH PANEL INSERTS
Material: Stainless Steel 316
Wire diameter: 0.9mm
Aperture: 1.64mm

Subfloor ventilation
Openings with
ground Sealed with
Impervious membrane
(mm2/m of wall)
A 2000 1000
B 4000 2000
C 6000 3000
© Commonwealth of Australia and the States and Territories 2022,
published by the Australian Building Codes Board.
The minimum required sub-floor ventilation per linear metre
of wall is recommended in Table 6.2.1a in the ABCB Housing
Provisions of the NCC 2022 to allow sufficient air flow within the
subfloor space.
Taking an example of using the VUETRADE Subfloor Punched
Vent 230 x 76mm (VTSFV230X76) on an 8m length wall on the
ground with no membrane in Zone C of the climatic zone chart,
the number of vents required as per NCC 2022 can be calculated
as follows,
- Airflow of Punched Vent 230mm x 76mm: 6178mm2